
 

BARNESVILLE HIGH SCHOOL 

2024 
BOYS & GIRLS TRACK SCHEDULE 

 

 

   DATE   TEAM    PLACE  TIME  

Tues. March 26 St. Clairsville, Bellaire, John Glenn (B/G) St. Clairsville    4:30 PM 

Thurs. March 28 Union Local (B/G)    Union Local     4:30 PM 

Sat.. March 30  Meadowbrook Invitational (B/G)  Meadowbrook            10:00 AM 

Tues., April 2  Cambridge, Shenandoah (B/G)   Barnesville    4:30 PM 

Sat., April 6  Bellaire Relays (B/G)    Bellaire  10:00 AM 

Tues., April 9  Harrison Central (B/G)              Harrison Central   4:30 PM 

       

Fri., April 12  Porterfield Relays (B/G)   St. Clairsville    4:00 PM 

Mon., April 15 MOVL Championship (B/G)   Shadyside    4:00 PM 

Fri., April 19  Indian Valley Invitational (B/G)  Indian Valley    4:30 PM 

Tues., April 23 Bellaire, Martins Ferry (B/G)   Bellaire    4:30 PM 

Thurs., April 25 Dave Ice Invitational (G)    Bellaire     4:00 PM 

Fri., April 26  Union Local Invitational (B/G)  Union Local     4:30 PM 

Tues., April 30            OVAC 3A (B/G)                                            St. Clairsville                2:30/4:00  

Sat., May 4  OVAC 3A (B/G)                                            St. Clairsville               10:00/12:00 

Sat., May 11  Shamrock Relays (B/G)   Barnesville              9:30 AM  

 

Wed., May 15  Division II District (B/G)   Meadowbrook      T.B.A. 

Sat., May 18  Division II District (B/G)   Meadowbrook      T.B.A. 

 

 

Thurs., May 23 Division II Regional (B/G)    Muskingum      T.B.A 

Sat., May 25  Division II Regional (B/G)    Muskingum      T.B.A 

 

 

Fri., May 31  State (B/G)     Dayton      TBA 

Sat., June 1  State (B/G)     Dayton      TBA 

  


